
HOUSE COMMITTEE AMENDMENTS

2016 Regular Session

Amendments proposed by House Committee on Insurance to Original House Bill No. 816
by Representative Talbot

1 AMENDMENT NO. 1

2 On page 1, line 3, after "by" insert "group health plans and certain"

3 AMENDMENT NO. 2

4 On page 1, line 4, after "shall" delete "only be issued upon" and insert "be sent within
5 twenty days of a"

6 AMENDMENT NO. 3

7 On page 1, line 11, after "shall" delete "provide" and insert "send"

8 AMENDMENT NO. 4

9 On page 1, line 12, after "coverage" delete "when" and insert "no more than twenty days
10 after"